

DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS AND TRAFFIC  
DATE OF BIDS RECEIVED:

May 15, 2013

TABULATION OF BIDS RECEIVED

PROJECT: 2013 ARS ULTRA THIN BONDED WEARING SURFACE  
AR - 1459

ITEM NUMBER	ITEM DESCRIPTION	UNIT	QUAN.	DIRECTOR'S ESTM.		PACE CONSTRUCTION		N.B. WEST CONTRACTING	
				UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT	UNIT	AMOUNT
				PRICE		PRICE		PRICE	
<b>ROADWAY ITEMS</b>									
203-10.30	Land Disturbance Permits	L.S.	1	\$148.60	\$148.60	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00	\$1.00
405-30.10	Type "C" Bituminous Concrete (Pavement)	Ton	210	\$100.00	\$21,000.00	\$137.00	\$28,770.00	\$130.00	\$27,300.00
405-30.25	Asphalt Pavement Repair	S.Y.	64	\$90.00	\$5,760.00	\$146.00	\$9,344.00	\$180.00	\$11,520.00
407-10.27	Tack-Emulsified Asphalt (SS-1H)	Gal.	180	\$3.20	\$576.00	\$4.30	\$774.00	\$3.00	\$540.00
409-15.32	Cationic Polymer Modified Emulsion Membrane (CPEM-1)	Gal.	15530	\$3.20	\$49,696.00	\$2.35	\$36,495.50	\$2.10	\$32,613.00
412-10.02	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (0" to 2"), Concrete or Asphalt	S.Y.	1705	\$5.00	\$8,525.00	\$2.85	\$4,859.25	\$8.30	\$14,151.50
412-10.50	Pavement Surfacing and Texturing (Depth Transition)	S.Y.	5920	\$3.00	\$17,760.00	\$2.50	\$14,800.00	\$3.00	\$17,760.00
414-31.00	Ultrathin Bonded Wearing Surface, Type B	S.Y.	64285	\$4.70	\$302,139.50	\$4.22	\$271,282.70	\$3.55	\$228,211.75
414-32.00	Ultrathin bonded Wearing Surface, Type C	S.Y.	21985	\$4.70	\$103,329.50	\$4.46	\$98,053.10	\$3.65	\$80,245.25
604-20.26	Adjust Grate Inlet to Grade	Each	4	\$750.00	\$3,000.00	\$910.00	\$3,640.00	\$1,600.00	\$6,400.00
604-20.30	Adjusting Manhole to Grade	Each	55	\$200.00	\$11,000.00	\$95.00	\$5,225.00	\$100.00	\$5,500.00
612-30.10	Standard Traffic Control Devices	L.S.	1	\$20,000.00	\$20,000.00	\$7,383.91	\$7,383.91	\$35,000.00	\$35,000.00
612-60.92	Arrow Panel, Type "B" (Noiseless), Rental	Each	3	\$500.00	\$1,500.00	\$200.00	\$600.00	\$400.00	\$1,200.00
619-00.00	Mobilization	L.S.	1	\$60,000.00	\$60,000.00	\$38,900.00	\$38,900.00	\$70,000.00	\$70,000.00
806-45.00	Inlet Protection	L.S.	1	\$4,000.00	\$4,000.00	\$700.00	\$700.00	\$200.00	\$200.00
<b>SUBTOTAL ROADWAY ITEMS</b>					<b>\$608,434.60</b>		<b>\$520,828.46</b>		<b>\$530,642.50</b>
<b>COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS</b>									
904-85.05	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Conduit and Pull Boxes)	L.F.	814	\$0.50	\$407.00	\$0.51	\$415.14	\$0.50	\$407.00
904-85.06	Cable, Detector Loop, #14 Gauge, 1 Conductor, w/Tube Jacket (In Sawed Slot)	L.F.	9720	\$3.72	\$36,158.40	\$3.37	\$32,756.40	\$2.90	\$28,188.00
<b>SUBTOTAL COUNTY TRAFFIC SIGNAL ITEMS</b>					<b>\$36,565.40</b>		<b>\$ 33,171.54</b>		<b>\$28,595.00</b>
<b>PROJECT TOTALS</b>					<b>\$645,000.00</b>		<b>\$554,000.00</b>		<b>\$559,237.50</b>



\_\_\_\_\_

